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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A4,A5,A7,A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Brannan589
Capital

9.875 9.725 9.5259.600 38.725
1 2T 5 9T 1 

1 

Stephanie Day389
Aerial Athletics

9.650 9.675 9.7259.625 38.675
10T 5T 1T 1 2 

2 

Rachael Flam1676
Stars

9.775 9.725 9.2509.575 38.325
6 2T 6T 42T 3 

3 

Ginaphr Seat185
Phillips 66

9.600 9.500 9.6509.500 38.250
19T 13T 10T 3T 4 

4 

Nicole Lehrmann618
Capital

9.850 9.800 9.6258.900 38.175
2 1 60T 5T 5T

5T

Monica Riley1872
Top Flight

9.600 9.675 9.4759.425 38.175
19T 5T 18T 12T 5T

5T

Brianna McCant1564
Metroplex

9.800 9.600 9.4759.225 38.100
4T 7T 35T 12T 7T

7T

Elizabeth LeDuc1562
Metroplex

9.650 9.375 9.5009.575 38.100
10T 26T 6T 11 7T

7T

Paige Williams1814
Precision

9.800 9.425 9.5259.225 37.975
4T 21T 35T 9T 9 

9 

Makayla Bullitt1815
Precision

9.700 9.500 9.3009.450 37.950
8 13T 14T 32T 10 

10 

Emily Briones383
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.350 9.6509.625 37.825
66T 32T 1T 3T 11 

11 

Abigail Epperson1557
Metroplex

9.625 9.275 9.4509.450 37.800
14T 40T 14T 18 12 

12 

Shannon McNatt1700
Stars

9.175 9.500 9.6259.400 37.700
72T 13T 21T 5T 13 

13 

Kaitlin DeGuzman1556
Metroplex

9.200 9.600 9.4759.400 37.675
66T 7T 21T 12T 14 

14 

Sidney Dukes237
Texas East

9.650 9.225 9.2759.500 37.650
10T 47T 10T 36T 15 

15 

Haylee Roe1567
Metroplex

9.625 9.500 9.5758.925 37.625
14T 13T 57T 8 16 

16 

Kyana George1560
Metroplex

9.600 9.725 9.3508.900 37.575
19T 2T 60T 25T 17T

17T

Alexander  Hyland1928
Arnolds

9.475 9.600 9.4759.025 37.575
33T 7T 49T 12T 17T

17T

Natalie Rainbolt1084
Fuzion

9.350 9.450 9.2759.450 37.525
40T 18T 14T 36T 19 

19 

Macie Miller1101
Zenith Elite

9.375 9.450 9.2509.275 37.350
39 18T 33T 42T 20 

20 

McKenna Kelley1695
Stars

9.525 9.600 9.6758.500 37.300
29T 7T 80T 2 21 

21 

Samantha Sruba234
Technique

9.150 9.450 9.0509.625 37.275
76T 18T 1T 66T 22 

22 

McKayla Lew969
HGC JCC

9.550 9.375 9.2759.025 37.225
27T 26T 49T 36* 23T

23T

Ashley Hiller1688
Stars

9.475 9.150 9.2759.325 37.225
33T 50T 27T 36* 23T

23T
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AARank

Briana Ledesma385
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.375 9.6258.600 37.200
19T 26T 72 5T 25 

25 

Emily Robbins1376
Crenshaw

9.575 9.350 9.0259.200 37.150
25T 32T 39T 68T 26 

26 

Savanna Maradiaga241
Texas East

9.150 9.400 9.1759.350 37.075
76T 23T 25T 50T 27 

27 

Jessica Hutchinson204
Silvia's

9.550 8.600 9.4009.500 37.050
27T 82T 10T 20T 28 

28 

Jordan Williams1107
Zenith Elite

9.825 8.500 9.3759.325 37.025
3 84 27T 22T 29 

29 

Lexi Montgomery1565
Metroplex

9.325 8.700 9.3009.625 36.950
47T 77T 1T 32T 30 

30 

Jenny Leung1699
Stars

9.525 9.300 8.9509.150 36.925
29T 36T 43T 74T 31T

31T

Susanna Iakounitcheva224
Technique

9.450 9.000 9.1009.375 36.925
36T 59T 23T 59T 31T

31T

Ericha Fassbender1675
Stars

9.625 8.350 9.3759.525 36.875
14T 90T 9 22T 33T

33T

Pua Hall1081
Fuzion

9.600 9.250 8.9259.100 36.875
19T 42T 46 76T 33T

33T

McKenna Stanley384
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.550 9.2758.925 36.875
82T 11T 57T 36T 33T

33T

Devynn Saunders1713
TAGS

9.250 9.375 9.0509.175 36.850
58T 26T 41T 66T 36 

36 

Kailey GIllings1679
Stars

9.150 9.550 9.2008.900 36.800
76T 11T 60T 49 37 

37 

Renata Hilbourn1561
Metroplex

9.475 9.050 9.3008.925 36.750
33T 57T 57T 32T 38T

38T

Rachel Stypinski210
Silvia's

9.450 9.425 9.3258.550 36.750
36T 21T 74T 28T 38T

38T

Jamie Lewis1563
Metroplex

9.650 8.825 9.3758.875 36.725
10T 72 65T 22T 40T

40T

Olivia Hollingsworth1690
Stars

9.300 8.850 9.1509.425 36.725
50T 68T 18T 52T 40T

40T

Evelyn Harris1349
National Elite

9.175 9.300 8.8259.375 36.675
72T 36T 23T 84T 42 

42 

Amanda Elswick602
Capital

9.600 8.400 9.1009.550 36.650
19T 87T 8 59T 43 

43 

Kyndall Baze321
Empire

9.200 9.225 9.4258.750 36.600
66T 47T 69T 19 44 

44 

Emma Scarlatella183
La Fleur's Tampa

9.175 9.375 9.1008.900 36.550
72T 26T 60T 59T 45 

45 

Courtney Middelkoop1834
Richardson

9.175 9.250 8.8259.275 36.525
72T 42T 33T 84T 46 

46 

Mia Bargiacchi367
Memphis Point

9.325 8.850 9.3259.000 36.500
47T 68T 53 28T 47 

47 

Madison Kampschroeder1082
Fuzion

9.250 9.100 8.5759.500 36.425
58T 53T 10T 96T 48 

48 
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Alexis Stokes1008
Denton

9.350 8.800 8.9509.300 36.400
40T 73T 31T 74T 49T

49T

Eileen Imbus390
Aerial Athletics

9.275 9.100 8.7009.325 36.400
55T 53T 27T 92T 49T

49T

Alex Esmerian218
Technique

9.625 9.400 9.2508.100 36.375
14T 23T 100 42T 51 

51 

Jennifer Norton1871
Top Flight

8.635 9.250 9.1509.325 36.360
103 42T 27T 52T 52 

52 

Jena Fisher1558
Metroplex

9.100 8.900 9.3009.050 36.350
84T 64T 48 32T 53 

53 

Kiarra Alleyne1669
Stars

9.525 9.375 9.1508.225 36.275
29T 26T 94T 52T 54 

54 

Madeline Seibold184
La Fleur's Tampa

8.650 8.900 9.4759.225 36.250
101T 64T 35T 12T 55 

55 

Micole O'Dell1274
Georgia All-Stars

9.325 8.600 9.1509.075 36.150
47T 82T 47 52T 56 

56 

Payton Bellows1635
Daggett's

9.625 9.400 8.8258.250 36.100
14T 23T 89T 84T 57T

57T

Catherine Conrad1174
Conrads

9.250 8.850 8.5759.425 36.100
58T 68T 18T 96T 57T

57T

Lillian Garvens387
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.000 9.1259.025 36.100
92 59T 49T 56T 57T

57T

Alyssa LaDieu1001
Denton

9.200 8.850 9.4758.550 36.075
66T 68T 74T 12T 60 

60 

Ashley Tai236
Technique

9.350 9.250 9.0008.375 35.975
40T 42T 87 72T 61 

61 

Bria Northrop1083
Fuzion

9.000 8.350 9.2509.150 35.750
90T 90T 43T 42T 62 

62 

Kindra Halsey222
Technique

9.350 9.300 8.4008.625 35.675
40T 36T 71 102T 63 

63 

Kaitlynn Scott1568
Metroplex

9.250 8.700 8.8258.875 35.650
58T 77T 65T 84T 64 

64 

Amber Piwkiewicz229
Technique

9.275 9.350 8.0508.950 35.625
55T 32T 54T 109 65 

65 

Erica Man182
La Fleur's Tampa

8.500 9.150 8.5009.300 35.450
105T 50T 31T 99 66T

66T

Daniela Sandoval-Reynolds1415
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 8.900 8.9008.500 35.450
76T 64T 80T 78 66T

66T

Kennedy Finister1614
Champion TX

9.000 9.350 7.9509.125 35.425
90T 32T 45 110T 68T

68T

Laura Leigh Horton1692
Stars

9.300 9.000 9.2507.875 35.425
50T 59T 104 42T 68T

68T

Alexandria Lundy260
World Xtreme

9.200 8.000 8.8509.350 35.400
66T 100T 25T 82T 70 

70 

Makenah Cotner1615
Champion TX

8.500 8.250 9.4009.200 35.350
105T 93T 39T 20T 71 

71 

Allison Smith209
Silvia's

9.675 9.000 8.8007.800 35.275
9 59T 106 88 72T

72T
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Num Name
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Ashley White471
Juergen's

8.400 9.050 8.8758.950 35.275
109 57T 54T 79T 72T

72T

Morgan Colee180
La Fleur's Tampa

9.525 8.750 8.2008.775 35.250
29T 76 67T 107 74 

74 

Jordan Draper325
Empire

8.900 8.400 9.3258.575 35.200
93T 87T 73 28T 75 

75 

Emma Lee226
Technique

9.575 8.650 9.1257.825 35.175
25T 80T 105 56T 76T

76T

Lakin Legereit1731
AcroTex

9.075 9.125 8.7758.200 35.175
86 52 96T 89 76T

76T

Kate Aberger1835
Richardson

8.850 8.900 9.0258.350 35.125
95T 64T 88 68T 78 

78 

Brittany Jones574
Xtreme AR

9.300 8.250 8.7008.425 34.675
50T 93T 85 92T 79 

79 

Shaylah Scott728
Infinite Bounds

9.400 7.300 9.2758.550 34.525
38 109T 74T 36T 80T

80T

Madison Rennix208
Silvia's

9.350 6.850 9.1009.225 34.525
40T 111 35T 59T 80T

80T

Alexandra Gutierrez964
HGC JCC

9.300 9.275 8.9257.025 34.525
50T 40T 113 76T 80T

80T

Morgan Hassel1268
Georgia All-Stars

9.025 8.450 9.0258.025 34.525
88T 86 101 68T 80T

80T

Emily Woitchek954
OK Gold

9.050 8.200 9.1007.900 34.250
87 96T 103 59T 84 

84 

Rachel Blair201
Silvia's

9.125 7.500 9.3258.225 34.175
82T 107 94T 28T 85 

85 

Stephanie Tripodi212
Silvia's

9.025 7.850 9.3507.925 34.150
88T 102T 102 25T 86 

86 

Emily Loughery206
Silvia's

7.700 8.350 9.2258.750 34.025
111 90T 69T 47T 87T

87T

Natalie Horowitz1638
Daggett's

8.850 9.100 7.5508.525 34.025
95T 53T 79 112 87T

87T

Tess Balentine573
Xtreme AR

8.750 8.700 8.3008.250 34.000
100 77T 89T 104 89 

89 

Rachael Conry368
Memphis Point

8.600 8.050 8.7508.400 33.800
104 98 86 90T 90 

90 

Madison McNamee1775
Missouri Valley MO

9.225 7.550 8.6508.200 33.625
64T 106 96T 95 91 

91 

Diana Manzano1389
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 7.350 8.4508.250 33.150
84T 108 89T 101 92 

92 

Isabella Scalapino1733
AcroTex

9.250 8.250 8.7506.750 33.000
58T 93T 114 90T 93T

93T

Jordan  Danbury1927
Extreme TX

9.150 7.300 8.8507.700 33.000
76T 109T 107 82T 93T

93T

Taylor Walton1089
Summit -AR

8.425 7.750 8.5258.250 32.950
108 104T 89T 98 95 

95 

Catelynn Haynes388
Aerial Athletics

9.150 8.025 8.2257.450 32.850
76T 99 111 106 96 

96 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams



Metroplex Challenge 2014
Meet Results
Feb 14-16, 2014

Page: 5
Printed: 2/17/2014 9:49:21 AM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A4,A5,A7,A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Johnston1929
Texans Gymn

8.450 8.000 8.1757.600 32.225
107 100T 108T 108 97 

97 

Kaede Gordon280
Star Center

8.650 7.850 7.9507.500 31.950
101T 102T 110 110T 98 

98 

Tyler Davis1836
Richardson

9.350 8.800 9.2250.000 27.375
40T 73T 115T 47T 99 

99 

Mary Nicholson329
Empire

0.000 8.800 9.3508.775 26.925
112T 73T 67T 25T 100 

100 

Kyler Ashley1555
Metroplex

9.225 9.200 8.4750.000 26.900
64T 49 115T 100 101 

101 

Heather Udowitch1570
Metroplex

9.200 0.000 8.7008.475 26.375
66T 113T 82 92T 102 

102 

Becky Thron1730
AcroTex

8.775 0.000 9.0258.550 26.350
98T 113T 74T 68T 103 

103 

Alexis Allen350
Deltchev's

9.350 0.000 8.4008.450 26.200
40T 113T 83T 102T 104 

104 

Kaitlyn Stafford1443
Legacy

8.775 0.000 9.1008.250 26.125
98T 113T 89T 59T 105 

105 

Sonora Scheven572
Xtreme AR

0.000 8.200 8.8758.450 25.525
112T 96T 83T 79T 106 

106 

Casey Bell1670
Stars

9.300 0.000 8.2507.600 25.150
50T 113T 108T 105 107 

107 

Taryn Fitzgerald1617
Champion TX

9.725 __.___ 9.0000.000 18.725
7 113T 115T 72T 108 

108 

Brittany Franklin1559
Metroplex

0.000 9.250 0.0009.450 18.700
112T 42T 14T 114T 109 

109 

Brooke Lagrone1697
Stars

0.000 0.000 8.8759.175 18.050
112T 113T 41T 79T 110 

110 

Mary Catherine Fletcher1677
Texans Gymn

8.850 0.000 9.1250.000 17.975
95T 113T 115T 56T 111 

111 

Maegan Higdon1687
Stars

0.000 9.300 0.0008.550 17.850
112T 36T 74T 114T 112 

112 

Nichole Guerrero1093
Zenith Elite

0.000 8.650 0.0009.025 17.675
112T 80T 49T 114T 113 

113 

Madeline Horton1691
Stars

9.250 0.000 0.0008.125 17.375
58T 113T 99 114T 114 

114 

Sierra Hill612
Capital

0.000 8.400 0.0008.900 17.300
112T 87T 60T 114T 115 

115 

Morgan Hoang967
HGC JCC

0.000 0.000 9.1757.250 16.425
112T 113T 112 50T 116 

116 

Anna McMillan622
Capital

8.350 7.750 0.0000.000 16.100
110 104T 115T 114T 117 

117 

Sarah Shaffer239
Texas East

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
112T 13T 115T 114T 118 

118 

Jordyn Givens1870
Top Flight

9.275 __.___ __._____.___ 9.275
55T 113T 115T 114T 119 

119 

Madison Smith979
HGC JCC

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
112T 113T 115T 59T 120 

120 
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Kirby Rathjen1703
Stars

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075
112T 56 115T 114T 121 

121 

Britton Spence1171
Mpact

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
112T 59T 115T 114T 122 

122 

Alexandria Terrazas1379
Crenshaw

0.000 0.000 __.___8.950 8.950
112T 113T 54T 114T 123 

123 

Shelbey Fuller605
Capital

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
93T 113T 115T 114T 124 

124 

Megan Dennis996
Denton

0.000 8.475 __.___0.000 8.475
112T 85 115T 114T 125 

125 

Laura Jonas205
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175
112T 113T 98 114T 126 

126 

Mariah Carvalho482
United Elite

__.___ __.___ 7.4000.000 7.400
112T 113T 115T 113 127 

127 

Sarah Moore1566
Metroplex

0.000 1.000 0.0000.000 1.000
112T 112 115T 114T 128 

128 

McKenna Persch1169
Mpact

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 113* 115* 114* 129*

129*

Rachel Ley1873
Top Flight

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 113* 115* 114* 129*

129*

Emma Styers1088
Summit -AR

__.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
112* 113* 115* 114* 129*

129*

Julia McLaughlin138
Chantilly

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 113* 115* 114* 129*

129*

Laura Arce480
United Elite

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 0.000
112* 113* 115* 114* 129*

129*
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